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Technical Specification

(4) LAMPS & LIGHTING

AC48099

8WLED dual voltage shaverlight

• Suitable for use in toilets, rest rooms,
bathrooms or cloak rooms in domestic,
commercial, entertainment or retail premises
• LED replacement for 60W incandescent mirror
lights
• Polycarbonate housing and diffuser
• C/w dual voltage 115V/230V shaver socket and
on/off switch
• High efficacy of 81lm/W
• Wide operating ambient temperature range of
-20øC to +40øC
• Suitable for switching by PIR, Microwave or
Photocell
• Available in white and chrome
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Cap Type

Total Power

Lumens (lm)

Beam Angle

Lamp Life (Hrs)

Number of LEDs

Comparable To

CRI

CCT (K)

Efficacy (lm/cctW)

Lux at 1m

Power Factor

Colour

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

 LED 

 9.6 

 780 

 130 

 30000 

30 (30SP1)

 60W Incandescent

 80 

3000

81

 170 

 0.5 

White

 59 

 66

 
Electric Center are not responsible for the accuracy and contents of this datasheet. 

All displayed data and specification detail has been provided by the product manufacturer. 




