









Technical Specification	1	
Cap Type	LED	
Total Power	9.6	
Lumens (Im)	780	
Beam Angle	130	
Lamp Life (Hrs)	30000	
Number of LEDs	30 (30SP1)	
Comparable To	60W Incandescent	
CRI	80	
CCT (K)	3000	
Efficacy (Im/cctW)	81	
Lux at 1m	170	
Power Factor	0.5	
Colour	White	
Width (mm)	59	
Depth (mm)	66	

AC48099

8WLED dual voltage shaverlight

- Suitable for use in toilets, rest rooms, bathrooms or cloak rooms in domestic, commercial, entertainment or retail premises
- LED replacement for 60W incandescent mirror lights
- · Polycarbonate housing and diffuser
- C/w dual voltage 115V/230V shaver socket and on/off switch
- High efficacy of 81lm/W
- Wide operating ambient temperature range of -20øC to +40øC
- Suitable for switching by PIR, Microwave or Photocell
- Available in white and chrome

4-AC48099-2021-V1

